Militant Fighting Fund

April 5 - May 27 (week 6)

Country
UNITED STATES
Philadelphia
Atlanta

San Francisco
Los Angeles
Twin Cities
Washington
Chicago

Des Moines
Boston

Miami
Omaha/Lincoln
Houston
Seattle

New York
Other

Total U.S.

CANADA
NEW ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA

UNITED KINGDOM
London
Manchester
Total UK

France

Total
Should be

Quota Paid

$3,800 $3,816
$8,600 $8,202
$13,500 $12,511
$8,000 $6,422
$6,500  $5,110
$7,800  $6,120
$9,500  $7,225
$2,800  $2,050
$3,500  $2,430
$2,800 $1,757
$2,700  $1,690
$3,500  $2,085
$8,400  $4,810
$19,000  $9,280
$1,250

$100,400 $74,758

$7,000 $7,550
$5,000 $5,108
$1,500  $1,500
$2,000 $2,160

$750 $940
$2,750  $3,100

$400 $354

%

100%
95%
93%
80%
79%
78%
76%
73%
69%
63%
63%
60%
57%
49%

74%

108%

102%

100%

108%
125%
113%

89%

$117,050 $92,370 80%

$115,000 $98,571

8%




