Militant Fighting Fund April 5 - May 27 (week 6)

Country	Quota	Paid	%
UNITED STATES			
Philadelphia	\$3,800	\$3,816	100%
Atlanta	\$8,600	\$8,202	95%
San Francisco	\$13,500	\$12,511	93%
Los Angeles	\$8,000	\$6,422	80%
Twin Cities	\$6,500	\$5,110	79%
Washington	\$7,800	\$6,120	78%
Chicago	\$9,500	\$7,225	76%
Des Moines	\$2,800	\$2,050	73%
Boston	\$3,500	\$2,430	69%
Miami	\$2,800	\$1,757	63%
Omaha/Lincoln	\$2,700	\$1,690	63%
Houston	\$3,500	\$2,085	60%
Seattle	\$8,400	\$4,810	57%
New York	\$19,000	\$9,280	49%
Other		\$1,250	
Total U.S.	\$100,400	\$74,758	74%
CANADA	\$7,000	\$7,550	108%
NEW ZEALAND	\$5,000	\$5,108	102%
AUSTRALIA	\$1,500	\$1,500	100%
UNITED KINGDOM			
London	\$2,000	\$2,160	108%
Manchester	\$750	\$940	
Total UK	\$2,750	\$3,100	113%
France	\$400	\$354	89%
Total	\$117,050	\$92,370	80%
Should be	\$115,000	\$98,571	86%